Statistic: Animal slaughtering in slaughter houses, approved for consumption, monthly results per animal type

Filters;

Month : Last 10 Month(January 2025, February 2025, March 2025, April 2025, May 2025, June 2025, July 2025, August 2025, September 2025, October 2025)

All slaughtered animals

All slaughtered animals

All slaughtered animals

Type of animal

Cattle

Pigs

Sheep(total)

Goats

Equidae

Poultry

Month

Number of slaughterings
Slaughterweight
Number of slaughterings
Slaughterweight
Number of slaughterings
Slaughterweight
Number of slaughterings
Slaughterweight
Number of slaughterings
Slaughterweight
Number of slaughterings
Slaughterweight
Number of slaughterings

Slaughterweight

January 2025

64,803
20,424,827
854,160
89,110,410
3,882
89,938
1,550
26,481

149

47,444
28,203,556
48,535,337
29,128,100

158,234,437

February 2025

58,065
18,194,896
756,512
78,085,463
3211
74,737
2,119
33,672

125

39,038
23,389,354
40,700,036
24,209,386

137,127,842

Mar ch 2025

64,006
19,747,576
742,435
76,055,072
3,326
77,664
4,125
46,821

129

38,717
24,859,758
43,211,688
25,673,779

139,177,538

April 2025

66,200
19,946,005
753,214
77,327,346
5,491

121,438

27,638,600
47,212,318
28,468,333

144,700,868

May 2025

60,776
18,854,768
755,098
76,700,807
3,542
80,157
2,031
29,366

123

40,691
27,452,360
46,416,577
28,273,930

142,122,366

June 2025

60,592
18,740,651
728,210
73,381,314
6,147
142,544
1,568
23,418

131

42,812
26,744,839
45,445,150
27,541,487

137,775,889

July 2025

58,945
17,304,956
770,345
75,930,016
4,612

105,635

26,876,580
46,328,122
27,712,185

139,733,104

August 2025

59,675
18,211,974
719,361
70,774,672
5,061
114,202
1,199
21,568

150

48,498
24,950,112
42,987,747
25,735,558

132,158,661

September 2025

62,598
19,132,356
824,729
81,563,606
6,250
144,168
906

17,799

150

49,221
27,611,770
48,244,218
28,506,403

149,151,368

October 2025

66,934
20,174,082
905,621
90,614,247
6,123
140,060
1,744
45,004

167

52,094
28,903,753
50,766,990
29,884,342

161,792,477



