Statistic: Animal slaughtering in slaughterhouses, approved for consumption, monthly results per animal type

Filters:

Month: Last 10 Month(January 2025, February 2025, March 2025, April 2025, May 2025, June 2025, July 2025, August 2025, September 2025, October 2025)

All slaughtered animals	Type of animal	Month	January 2025	February 2025	March 2025	April 2025	May 2025	June 2025	July 2025	August 2025	September 2025	October 2025
All slaughtered animals	Cattle	Number of slaughterings	64,803	58,065	64,006	66,200	60,776	60,592	58,945	59,675	62,598	66,934
		Slaughterweight	20,424,827	18,194,896	19,747,576	19,946,005	18,854,768	18,740,651	17,304,956	18,211,974	19,132,356	20,174,082
	Pigs	Number of slaughterings	854,160	756,512	742,435	753,214	755,098	728,210	770,345	719,361	824,729	905,621
		Slaughterweight	89,110,410	78,085,463	76,055,072	77,327,346	76,700,807	73,381,314	75,930,016	70,774,672	81,563,606	90,614,247
	Sheep(total)	Number of slaughterings	3,882	3,211	3,326	5,491	3,542	6,147	4,612	5,061	6,250	6,123
		Slaughterweight	89,938	74,737	77,664	121,438	80,157	142,544	105,635	114,202	144,168	140,060
	Goats	Number of slaughterings	1,550	2,119	4,125		2,031	1,568		1,199	906	1,744
		Slaughterweight	26,481	33,672	46,821		29,366	23,418		21,568	17,799	45,004
	Equidae	Number of slaughterings	149	125	129		123	131		150	150	167
		Slaughterweight	47,444	39,038	38,717		40,691	42,812		48,498	49,221	52,094
	Poultry	Number of slaughterings	28,203,556	23,389,354	24,859,758	27,638,600	27,452,360	26,744,839	26,876,580	24,950,112	27,611,770	28,903,753
		Slaughterweight	48,535,337	40,700,036	43,211,688	47,212,318	46,416,577	45,445,150	46,328,122	42,987,747	48,244,218	50,766,990
All slaughtered animals		Number of slaughterings	29,128,100	24,209,386	25,673,779	28,468,333	28,273,930	27,541,487	27,712,185	25,735,558	28,506,403	29,884,342
		Slaughterweight	158,234,437	137,127,842	139,177,538	144,700,868	142,122,366	137,775,889	139,733,104	132,158,661	149,151,368	161,792,477

Source: Statbel (Directorate-general Statistics - Statistics Belgium)